Park Board of Peculiar
Meeting Agenda — May 13, 2013, 6:30 p.m.

pec“ ;a e City Hall Council Chambers — 250 S. Main Street

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

parks & recreation

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Introduction & Welcome of Member Boston
Consideration of the Agenda & Minutes
Subcommittee Reports

A) Special Events — see new business
B) Community Outreach — Did not meet

Old Business

A) Raisbeck RFQ Recommendation
B) Tree Maintenance Code Revisited

New Business

A) Raisbeck Renovation & Grand Opening Timeline
B) Tractor Pull (Banners & Flyers)
C) Tractor Pull (Contracts and BOA information)

Director’s Report

10) Public Comments

11) Board Member Comments

12) Adjournment
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